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LC Adapter

Features and Benefits
The LC connector is the result of increased demands for 
smaller easier-to-use fibre connectivity. The LC 
connector has reduced the space requirements on 
equipment bays and distribution panels by 50%.

Adapters are available with a shutter providing a 
barrier against harmful light emissions and with either 
precise zirconia ceramic or rugged phosphor bronze 
alignment sleeves.

n	 Small footprint
n	 RoHS Compliant
n	 Zirconia, phosphor bronze and polymer alignment 	
	 sleeves
n	 Unique shuttered feature protects from harmful light 	

emissions. Available upon application
inches
mm

Order No. Description

106127-1300A LC Shuttered, SM, Zirconia Alignment Sleeve - Blue

106127-1310A LC Shuttered Duplex, MM, Phospor Bronze Alignment Sleeve - Beige

18282-0041 LC Unshuttered Duplex, MM, Flange Mount, Phosphor  Bronze Alignment Sleeve - Beige

18282-0042 LC Unshuttered Duplex, MM, Snap Mount, Phosphor  Bronze Alignment Sleeve - Beige

18282-0043 LC Unshuttered Duplex, MM, Flange Mount, Phosphor  Bronze Alignment Sleeve - Aqua

18282-0044 LC Unshuttered Duplex, MM, Snap Mount, Phosphor  Bronze Alignment Sleeve - Aqua

18282-0045 LC Unshuttered Duplex, SM, Flange Mount, Zirconia Alignment Sleeve - Blue

18282-0046 LC Unshuttered Duplex, SM, Snap Mount, Zirconia Alignment Sleeve - Blue

18282-0047 LC Unshuttered APC Duplex, SM, Flange Mount, Zirconia Alignment Sleeve - Green

18282-0048 LC Unshuttered APC Duplex, SM, Snap Mount, Zirconia Alignment Sleeve - Green

106127-0410 LC-LC Shuttered Duplex MM OM1/OM2 Phosper Bronze Snap Mount - Beige

106127-0350 LC-LC Shuttered Duplex MM OM3 Phosper Bronze Flange Mount - Aqua

106127-1610 LC-LC Shuttered Duplex MM OM3 Phosper Bronze Snap Mount - Aqua

106127-1400 LC-LC Shuttered Duplex SM OS1 Zirconia Ceramic Snap Mount - Blue

106127-1350 LC-LC Shuttered Duplex SM OS1 Zirconia Ceramic Flange Mount - Green

106127-1450 LC-LC Shuttered Duplex SM OS1 Zirconia Ceramic Snap Mount - Green
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